

2020 Membership Invoice

First Suburbs Consortium 2020 Membership

\$200.00

fee: Total Invoice Amount:

\$200.00

Please make check payable to First Suburbs Consortium of Southwest Ohio

Mail check to:

Gerri Harbison, Vice President First Suburbs Consortium of Southwest Ohio 10101 Montgomery Road Montgomery, Ohio 45242

Please visit the new *First Suburbs of Southwest Ohio* and find the benefits of membership at http://www.firstsuburbsswohio.org

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact Gerri Harbison at 513.235.7824 or gharbison@ci.montgomery.oh.us.